Dry Hire List

Category
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound
Sound

Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting

This list covers hire of equipment only, this excludes delivery and staff. We are constantly updating our list and can provide other specialist

Sub-Category
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Amplification
Cable
Equalisation
Microphones
Microphones
Microphones
Microphones
Microphones
Mixing
Mixing
Mixing
Playback
Playback
Playback
Recording
Speakers
Speakers
Speakers
Speakers
Speakers
Speakers
Speakers

Desks
Desks
Desks
Desks
Dimming

Description

DI box

Feedback Destroyer
USB-Optical converter

250w X2 Amp

XLR/ 1/4"Jack/ RCA

32 band graphic EQ

Lapel Radio Mics
Instrumental Mic

Vocal Mic

Radio Mic

Drum Mic Kit

16-3 desk

Recording/multi purpose desk
6 Channel Mixer

Minidisk Deck

Dual Cd Deck

CD/Minidisk Deck
High-Fidelity amp & speakers
Full range PA speakers (pair)
Full range PA speakers (pair)
Full range PA speakers (pair)
Bass Bins (pair)

Bass Bins (pair)

15" bass bins

Full range PA speakers (pair)

24 channel dmx memory desk
128 Channel dmx desk

12 Channel dmx desk

18 channel +10v desk

Manual 1 Channel Dimmer

Manufacturer
Behringer
Behringer
Sony

Torque

n/a

n/a

Audio Technica
Shure

Shure
Sennhieser
n/a

Studio Master
Soundcraft
n/a

Sony

Denon

Sony
Technics
Wharfedale
Void Acoustic
HZ International
Prism

n/a

n/a

Void Acoustic

Behringer
Arri

NJD

Zero 88
n/a

Model
Ultra DI

Feedback Destroyer Pro

CAV-U5
M250X2

n/a

n/a

n/a

SM57

SM58
Evolution100
n/a

Diamond 16-3
Studio 24-8-2
n/a
MDS-JE440
DND4000
MXD-D4

n/a

Force 9
Impulse 4
Z300

n/a

n/a

n/a

Staysys 4

Eurolight LC2412
Image

Stage 2

Level 18

n/a

equipment at competitive prices. Please contact us if you cannot see what you require on the list or have any enquiries.

Other details

48v or 9v battery

2 Channel

No drivers required

500Watt Amplifier

various lengths

2 Channel

User friendly radio mics (tie clip)
Industry standard instrumental mic
Industry standard vocal mic

Handheld Radio Mic

2 o/h, 2 Toms, 1 Kick, 1 Snare, 1 Hi Hat
suitable for playback and radio mic mixing

6 aux's, mic/line inputs, all balanced jack outputs

6 Channel mic mixer

MDLP4

Twin CD, Pitch control

4X cd - MD transfer

Suitable for recording purposes
150w rms

2 way 260w rms

2 way, 300w rms

15' 600w rms

Twin folded scoop, 2 X 15", 1200w RMS
Custom built bass bins, 200w rms
2 way 500w rms

5 pin dmx, 2 preset

5 pin dmx, low speed, old arri dimmers only
3 pin DMX, 2 preset, good for testing movers
2 preset desk, timers & flash buttons

10A 1 channel dimmer, 13A plug 15A socket

Daily

£5.00
£14.00
£10.00
£15.00

£2.00
£10.00
£15.00

£6.00

£6.00
£35.00
£30.00
£20.00
£40.00

£5.00
£10.00
£30.00
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£32.00
£28.00
£40.00
£52.00
£10.00
£55.00

£20.00
£20.00
£10.00
£10.00

£5.00

Weekly

£15.00
£42.00
£30.00
£45.00
£6.00
£30.00
£45.00
£18.00
£18.00
£105.00
£90.00
£60.00
£120.00
£15.00
£30.00
£90.00
£45.00
£60.00
£45.00
£96.00
£84.00
£120.00
£156.00
£30.00
£165.00

£60.00
£60.00
£30.00
£30.00
£15.00



Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting

AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
Av
AV

Effects
Effects
Effects
Effects
Effects
Effects

Technicians

Effects
Effects
Effects
Effects
Effects
Lanterns
Lanterns
Lanterns

Laptop
Desktop PC
Mixer
Plasma
Projection
Projection
Projection
Screens
Screens

Pyrotechnics
Pyrotechnics
Pyrotechnics
Smoke
Bubbles
Flame

Strobe Light

Disco Lights

Disco Lights

Uv Cannon

Coloured moon disco light
Parcans

Colour changing stage lights (pair)
Stage lighting

Laptop

Desktop PC

Vision Mixer

Plasma Screen

16mm projector

Data Projector

Data Projector

Easyrect Screen

Portable pull down tripod screen

Detonation equipment
Detonation pods
Cable

Smoke Machine
Bubble Machine
Flame effect

Pulsar
n/a
Chuvet
n/a

n/a

n/a
NJD
n/a

n/a
E-Machines
n/a
Panasonic
Bell & Howell
Panasonic
Liesegang
Harkness Hall
n/a

Le Maitre
Le Maitre
n/a
Powerfog
n/a
Chauvet

Maxi Strobe
n/a

Insignia

n/a

Twister
Par56
Spectre

n/a

n/a
700DVD
n/a

TQ1 & TQ3
PT-L735E
dv 1800
Easyrect
n/a

Pro-Stage Il
Flash Pod
n/a

Jazz Il

n/a

Firebird

Quite bright, no remote

4 way sound to light chase unit
Barrel Scan Effect

500w Uv cannon

Coloured moon, sound to light
Par 56 floor/stand mounted

Colour changing wash lights on stands with controller

Various 2k floods and fresnels

2.66 GHZ, 1GB RAM, 80GB HDD

700MHZ, 512MB RAM, Powerpoint, Recording etc

2 video/2 sound inputs. RCA connectors
42" Plasma Displa with Stand/wall mount
Requires technician

2600 ANLI

DLP data and video projector

10' X 7'6"

5"

2 Channel detonation, Require Technician
1 Channel pod, Requires Technician

Safe pyro cable various lengths

fluid not included, 1L capacity

300 BPM, require fluid 3/4L capacity
artificial flame effect

£10.00
£5.00
£24.00
£15.00
£5.00
£5.00
£36.00
£5.00

£110.00
£50.00
£15.00
£210.00
£20.00
£145.00
£100.00
£60.00
£6.00

£40.00
£10.00
£2.00
£10.00
£12.00
£ 25.00

£30.00
£15.00
£72.00
£45.00
£15.00
£15.00
£108.00
£15.00

£330.00
£150.00
£45.00
£630.00
£60.00
£435.00
£300.00
£180.00
£18.00

£120.00
£30.00
£6.00
£30.00
£36.00
£75.00

We use a number of skilled technicians who are familiar with our equipment and who will work to satisfy your individual requirements. We usually quote a rate covering an entire job,
however if required we can charge an hourly rate. Our hourly rate is £12 per hour to a maximum of 8 hours per day (per technician), any additional time is considered overtime and is
charged at £20 per hour.

Please Note: We are delighted to quote for individual jobs as an individual entity and offer considerable discounts when equipment is supplied as a system. Please contact us if you
wish to discuss an individual project. We are happy to provide honest advice at no cost to yourselves.



