Dry Hire List

This list covers hire of equipment only, this excludes delivery and staff. We are constantly updating our list and can provide other specialist equipment at competitive prices. Please contact us if you cannot see what you require on the list or have any enquiries.

Category	Sub-Category	Description	Manufacturer	Model	Other details	Daily	Weekly
Sound	Accessories	DI box	Behringer	Ultra DI	48v or 9v battery	£5.00	£15.00
Sound	Accessories	Feedback Destroyer	Behringer	Feedback Destroyer Pro	2 Channel	£14.00	£42.00
Sound	Accessories	USB-Optical converter	Sony	CAV-U5	No drivers required	£10.00	£30.00
Sound	Amplification	250w X2 Amp	Torque	M250X2	500Watt Amplifier	£15.00	£45.00
Sound	Cable	XLR/ 1/4"Jack/ RCA	n/a	n/a	various lengths	£2.00	£6.00
Sound	Equalisation	32 band graphic EQ	n/a	n/a	2 Channel	£10.00	£30.00
Sound	Microphones	Lapel Radio Mics	Audio Technica	n/a	User friendly radio mics (tie clip)	£15.00	£45.00
Sound	Microphones	Instrumental Mic	Shure	SM57	Industry standard instrumental mic	£6.00	£18.00
Sound	Microphones	Vocal Mic	Shure	SM58	Industry standard vocal mic	£6.00	£18.00
Sound	Microphones	Radio Mic	Sennhieser	Evolution100	Handheld Radio Mic	£35.00	£105.00
Sound	Microphones	Drum Mic Kit	n/a	n/a	2 o/h, 2 Toms, 1 Kick, 1 Snare, 1 Hi Hat	£30.00	£90.00
Sound	Mixing	16-3 desk	Studio Master	Diamond 16-3	suitable for playback and radio mic mixing	£20.00	£60.00
Sound	Mixing	Recording/multi purpose desk	Soundcraft	Studio 24-8-2	6 aux's, mic/line inputs, all balanced jack outputs	£40.00	£120.00
Sound	Mixing	6 Channel Mixer	n/a	n/a	6 Channel mic mixer	£5.00	£15.00
Sound	Playback	Minidisk Deck	Sony	MDS-JE440	MDLP4	£10.00	£30.00
Sound	Playback	Dual Cd Deck	Denon	DND4000	Twin CD, Pitch control	£30.00	£90.00
Sound	Playback	CD/Minidisk Deck	Sony	MXD-D4	4X cd - MD transfer	£15.00	£45.00
Sound	Recording	High-Fidelity amp & speakers	Technics	n/a	Suitable for recording purposes	£20.00	£60.00
Sound	Speakers	Full range PA speakers (pair)	Wharfedale	Force 9	150w rms	£15.00	£45.00
Sound	Speakers	Full range PA speakers (pair)	Void Acoustic	Impulse 4	2 way 260w rms	£32.00	£96.00
Sound	Speakers	Full range PA speakers (pair)	HZ International	Z300	2 way, 300w rms	£28.00	£84.00
Sound	Speakers	Bass Bins (pair)	Prism	n/a	15' 600w rms	£40.00	£120.00
Sound	Speakers	Bass Bins (pair)	n/a	n/a	Twin folded scoop, 2 X 15", 1200w RMS	£52.00	£156.00
Sound	Speakers	15" bass bins	n/a	n/a	Custom built bass bins, 200w rms	£10.00	£30.00
Sound	Speakers	Full range PA speakers (pair)	Void Acoustic	Staysys 4	2 way 500w rms	£55.00	£165.00
Lighting	Desks	24 channel dmx memory desk	Behringer	Eurolight LC2412	5 pin dmx, 2 preset	£20.00	£60.00
Lighting	Desks	128 Channel dmx desk	Arri	Image	5 pin dmx, low speed, old arri dimmers only	£20.00	£60.00
Lighting	Desks	12 Channel dmx desk	NJD	Stage 2	3 pin DMX, 2 preset, good for testing movers	£10.00	£30.00
Lighting	Desks	18 channel +10v desk	Zero 88	Level 18	2 preset desk, timers & flash buttons	£10.00	£30.00
Lighting	Dimming	Manual 1 Channel Dimmer	n/a	n/a	10A 1 channel dimmer, 13A plug 15A socket	£5.00	£15.00

Lighting	Effects	Strobe Light	Pulsar	Maxi Strobe	Quite bright, no remote	£10.00	£30.00
Lighting	Effects	Disco Lights	n/a	n/a	4 way sound to light chase unit	£5.00	£15.00
Lighting	Effects	Disco Lights	Chuvet	Insignia	Barrel Scan Effect	£24.00	£72.00
Lighting	Effects	Uv Cannon	n/a	n/a	500w Uv cannon	£15.00	£45.00
Lighting	Effects	Coloured moon disco light	n/a	Twister	Coloured moon, sound to light	£5.00	£15.00
Lighting	Lanterns	Parcans	n/a	Par56	Par 56 floor/stand mounted	£5.00	£15.00
Lighting	Lanterns	Colour changing stage lights (pair)	NJD	Spectre	Colour changing wash lights on stands with controller	£36.00	£108.00
Lighting	Lanterns	Stage lighting	n/a	n/a	Various 2k floods and fresnels	£5.00	£15.00
AV	Laptop	Laptop	n/a	n/a	2.66 GHZ, 1GB RAM, 80GB HDD	£110.00	£330.00
AV	Desktop PC	Desktop PC	E-Machines	700DVD	700MHZ, 512MB RAM, Powerpoint, Recording etc	£50.00	£150.00
AV	Mixer	Vision Mixer	n/a	n/a	2 video/2 sound inputs. RCA connectors	£15.00	£45.00
AV	Plasma	Plasma Screen	Panasonic		42" Plasma Displa with Stand/wall mount	£210.00	£630.00
AV	Projection	16mm projector	Bell & Howell	TQ1 & TQ3	Requires technician	£20.00	£60.00
AV	Projection	Data Projector	Panasonic	PT-L735E	2600 ANLI	£145.00	£435.00
AV	Projection	Data Projector	Liesegang	dv 1800	DLP data and video projector	£100.00	£300.00
Av	Screens	Easyrect Screen	Harkness Hall	Easyrect	10' X 7'6"	£60.00	£180.00
AV	Screens	Portable pull down tripod screen	n/a	n/a	5"	£6.00	£18.00
Effects	Pyrotechnics	Detonation equipment	Le Maitre	Pro-Stage II	2 Channel detonation, Require Technician	£40.00	£120.00
Effects	Pyrotechnics	Detonation pods	Le Maitre	Flash Pod	1 Channel pod, Requires Technician	£10.00	£30.00
Effects	Pyrotechnics	Cable	n/a	n/a	Safe pyro cable various lengths	£2.00	£6.00
Effects	Smoke	Smoke Machine	Powerfog	Jazz II	fluid not included, 1L capacity	£10.00	£30.00
Effects	Bubbles	Bubble Machine	n/a	n/a	300 BPM, require fluid 3/4L capacity	£12.00	£36.00
Effects	Flame	Flame effect	Chauvet	Firebird	artificial flame effect	£ 25.00	£75.00

Technicians

We use a number of skilled technicians who are familiar with our equipment and who will work to satisfy your individual requirements. We usually quote a rate covering an entire job, however if required we can charge an hourly rate. Our hourly rate is £12 per hour to a maximum of 8 hours per day (per technician), any additional time is considered overtime and is charged at £20 per hour.

Please Note: We are delighted to quote for individual jobs as an individual entity and offer considerable discounts when equipment is supplied as a system. Please contact us if you wish to discuss an individual project. We are happy to provide honest advice at no cost to yourselves.